01.03.2025 -

RM Jaktfelt Akershus
02.03.2025

25JF0103

02.03.2025 16:41

LISENS: Enebakk JFF

Resultatliste totalt med finaler
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Navn
Kjetil Fjeldvang

Magne Holmbro
Arnt Sand

Kristoffer Myhr

Mats Holmbro
Kristian Jgndal

Anja Teig

Ingar Sgrum

Sverre Frgshaug
Paal Johansen
Torbjgrn Strand

Leif H Larsen

Knut Magne Bjgrnstad
Bjgrn Bogen

Lars Bronken
Tore-Bjgrn Edseth
Gjermund Sgrum
Kristian Fjellhammer
Leif Arild Ramstad
Henrik Werner Otten
Geir Hensel

Erik Tandberg
Simen Holtmoen
Ingar Woll

Bjern Erling Brathen
Willy Henriksen

Tor Arne Nergard
Magne Andre Lilleng
Siri Marlen Hemstad
Kent Halvorsen
Jyvind Brustad
Thomas Lgvasdal
Henrik Nilsson
Tevje Samodee
Knut Barsnes Laache
Magnus Utsigt
Steinar Isebakke
Knut Strand

Roger Ekre

Geir Busk

Forening
Udnes JFF

Hgland JSK
Reelingen Jff
Enebakk Jff

Holand JSK
Nesodden Jff
Enebakk Jff
Buskeruds Jff
Trogstad JFF
Trondheim Jff

Jstby JFF
Sorkedalen Jff
Rakkestad og Deger
Trogstad JFF
Tregstad JFF
Nannestad Jff
Buskeruds Jff
Gjovik JFF
Rakkestad og Deger
Sgr-Odal Jff
Tregstad JFF
Buskeruds Jff
Romedal og Vallset J
Oslo JFF

Rakkestad og Deger
Tregstad JFF
Reelingen Jff

Rade JFF

Svinndal Jff

Holand JSK
Nannestad Jff
Buskeruds Jff
Eidskog Jff
Sorkedalen Jff
Gjerdrum Jff
Enebakk Jff

Rade JFF

Orkla Jff

Trogstad JFF
Skaubygda JFF Frog

Klasse Hoved 1

A 145 25

A 146 21

B 146 21

A 139 19

D2 142 16
JB 137 17
JB 136 5
150 0

B 148 0

148 0

A 148 0

E2 146 0
JA 146 0
E2 146 0
E2 146 0
E1 146 0
A 146 0

JB 146 0
E2 144 0
JA 144 0
B 144 0

144 0

JA 144 0
A 144 0

E1 144 0
E2 143 0
E2 142 0
JA 142 0
JB 142 0
A 142 0

A 142 0

JA 142 0
A 141 0

JA 140 0
JA 140 0
A 140 0

JA 140 0
JA 140 0
JB 140 0
E2 139 0

2 Finale Totalt
23 48 193

25 46 192
23 44 190
21 40 179
18 34 176
18 35 172
164
150
148
148
148
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
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Resultatliste totalt med finaler

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

L RICHEIE e

Navn
@yvind Kvale

Jan Tore Skedsmo
Tor Helge Solheim
Olav Gaaren

Knut Helge Torskenaes
Odd Erik Magnes
Vidar Nilsen

Johan Lund

Mina Off

Kay Kvisler

Ole Petter Mikkelrud
Eirik Andreassen
Fredrik Haug

Arnkjell Johansen
Willy Johannessen
Kjell Gunnar Lund

Egil Bjgrkas

Tom Amundsen
Jon-Vegard Johnsen
Jistein Holm Haagensen
Kristian Feragen Olsen
Lars Erik Mathisen
Simen Blakseth

Vidar Holtop

Thomas Roos Aas
Jystein Hoel

Kristoffer Kjelsberg
Finn Olsen

Arild Veidahl

Knut @degaard

Tomas Adler Blakseth

Jonathan Herron

Roy Arnfinn Raisky Fiskerud

Daniel Moe-Hermansen
Bjarne Sigurd Ramsj@
Johan Fredrik Svendsen
Synngve Gillingsrud
Yngve Tangen

Olav Johan Nesland

Jens Torbjgrn Asak

Forening
Oslo JFF

Nannestad Jff
Fredrikstad og Omeg
Oslo JFF

Rade JFF

Svinndal Jff
Buskeruds Jff
Bastad Grunneier Jff
Skaubygda JFF Frog
Skiptvet JFF
Aurskog Jff

Oslo JFF

Romedal og Vallset J
As JFF

Skaubygda JFF Frog
Bastad Grunneier Jff
Enebakk Jff
Enebakk JFF

Amot Jff

Oslo JFF

Baerum Jff

Reelingen Jff
Aurskog Jff

Enebakk Jff

Fet Jff

Blaker Jff

Fet Jff

Lillestram og Stramm
Svinndal Jff
Enebakk Jff

Aurskog Jff

Enebakk JFF
Skogen JSK

Ski Jff

Svinndal Jff

Oslo JFF

Bastad Grunneier Jff
Sgr-Odal Jff
Fenstad JFF

Lillestram og Stramm

Klasse Hoved 1

E2 138
A 138
JA 138
JB 138
E1 138
JB 138
JA 138
E2 137
JB 136
E1 136
JB 136
A 136
JA 136
E2 135
E2 134
JA 134
B 134
E2 134
JB 134
E1 134

133

133
JB 132
JB 132
JC 132
JA 132
JB 132
E1 132
JA 132
E2 131
JB 131
JB 131
JC 131
B 131
JB 131
JB 131
E1 131
JB 129
JB 129
E1 129
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2 Finale Totalt
0 138

138
138
138
138
138
138
137
136
136
136
136
136
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
129
129
129
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Navn
Ole Andreas Haugland

Morten Hexeberg Torp
Jystein Sva

Marthe Feiring

Philip Lauritzen
Jon-Anders Frigard
Amund Brede Svendsen
Kjetil Antonsen

Ole Magnus Stabeaek
Morten Dedekam
Andreas W. Rasmussen
Tom Zahl Pedersen
Jonas Holmbro

Jan Helge Gulliksen Skaug
Jyvind Jonassen

Lill Monica Gundersen
Stefano Ciccarelli

Rolf Tjugum

Per-Ola Sgsveen

Eivind Henriksen
Anders Aas

Mari Aanonsen

Sigrid Lykkjen

Siv Strande

Martin Martinsen

Per Arve Strgmstad
Dennis Nataniel Magnes
Tor Kristiansen

Per Morten Skogstad
Johny Jogerud

Qystein Solberg

Hans Aksel Lgnhgiden
Glenn Thomas Ugulen
Jivind Johnsen

Janne Bghlerengen
Bjorn Tore Skaar

Martin Andre Stokkenes
Marit Karstensen

Rolf Kristian Fevik

Vegard Carlsen

Forening
Enebakk Jff

Fet Jff

Ser-Odal JFF

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Enebakk Jff

Oslo JFF

Fet Jff

Sarpsborg og Omegn
Enebakk JFF

Oslo JFF

Skaubygda JFF Frog
Hgland JSK

Onsgy Jff

Enebakk JFF
Enebakk Jff

Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Asker Jff

Oslo JFF

Fet Jff

Rakkestad og Deger
Skaubygda JFF Frog
Ski JFF

Bastad Grunneier Jff
Oppegard JFF
Svinndal Jff
Nesodden Jff
Sarkedalen Jff
Holand JSK
Enebakk Jff

Skogen JSK
Buskeruds Jff
Enebakk JFF
Skaubygda JFF Frog
Skiptvet JFF

Hurdal JFF

Ski JFF

Gjerdrum Jff

Gjovik JFF

JC
JB
JB

F
JB
JC
JC
JC
JB
JC
JC
E1

B
JB
JB
JB
JC
JC
JB
JB
JC

F
JB
E1
E2
JB
JB
E2
JB

JB

E1
JB
JC
JC
JC
JA
JC

129
129
129
129
128
128
127
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120

Klasse Hoved 1
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2 Finale Totalt
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129
129
129
129
128
128
127
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Navn
Torgeir Bjgrgan

Lars Magnar Antonsen
Ina Bache-Wiig

Henrik Olav Klevar

Lars Andreas Stubberud
Lene Fossum

Jan Ingar Stensrud

Sven Due

Vidar Fossum

Marius Meland Kongsland
Ola Kure Skinnes

Peder Sethern

Christian Mjgnli

Joakim Adeola Helgesen
Eivind Flesland

Henning Holtet

Jens Nordbrenden
Audun Trgftbraten

Atle Petersen

Frode Linna

Truls Karsten Korsrud Gunderse
Mats Johansson

Stian S. Haugslien

Hege Heier

Hans Petter Dillerud
Erling Slattland

Marie Erlis Anita Anderzén
Hakon Seipaejeervi

Mats Mgaller

Thomas Karlstad

Tor Anders Helle
Aleksander Olsen Seetha
Anders Martin

Stian Haarseth

Adrian Hendriks Moe
Martin Stormyrbakken
Pal Christian Hornas
Lena Slattland

John Terje Hermansen

Tom Erik Haug

Forening
Romedal og Vallset J

Sarpsborg og Omegn
Oslo JFF

Oslo JFF

Enebakk Jff
Skaubygda JFF Frog
Blaker Jff

Enebakk Jff
Skaubygda JFF Frog
Reelingen Jff

Oslo JFF

Enebakk Jff
Enebakk Jff

Oslo JFF

Fet Jff

Bastad Grunneier Jff
Ullensaker Jff
Vestre Toten Jff
Skaubygda JFF Frog
Enebakk Jff
Enebakk Jff
Lillestram og Streamm
Enebakk JFF
Romedal og Vallset J
Svinndal Jff
Rakkestad og Deger
Amot Jff

Gjest

Gjest

Enebakk Jff

Oslo JFF

Reelingen Jff

Oslo JFF

Gjest

Skaubygda JFF Frog
Fron JFF
Bjarkelangen Jff
Rakkestad og Deger
Ski Jff

Enebakk JFF

Klasse Hoved 1

E1 119
JC 119
F 119
JC 119
JC 119
JC 119
JB 118
E1 118
E1 118
JC 118
JC 117
JC 116
JC 116
JC 116
JC 116
E1 116
JC 115
JB 115
JB 115
JB 115
JB 114
E1 113
JB 111
JC 111
JC 111
E2 109
JC 109
Gjest 109
Gjest 108
JC 107
JC 107
JC 107
JC 106
Gjest 106
JC 106
JC 105
JC 105
F 104
JC 104
JC 103

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

2 Finale Totalt
0 119

119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
117
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
114
113
111
111
111
109
109
109
108
107
107
107
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
103
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LISENS: Enebakk JFF

25JF0103

Resultatliste totalt med finaler

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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Navn
Arild Aas

Arne Nordbg
Aleksander T. Carlsen
Henrik Andre Ekhaugen
Renate Hagquist

Peder Aas

Carl Henrik Ekhaugen
Sergey Shaposhnikov
Lasse Barkenaes
Hakon Fevik

@yvind Sofienlund
Jgran Randem

Silvio Buttner

Kujtim Mustafovski

Lars Martinsen

Trond Arnesen

Jargen Karstad

Jack Tucker

Simen Randem

Robert Jargensen
Marcus Frank Svendsen
Fredrik Feragen Olsen
Tor-Age Seipaejeervi
Vibeke Stremme

Jan Gunnar Gregtvedt
Thor Kenneth Amundsen
Marius Nyhuus
Ole-Jgrgen Hasselgard
Ole Bjarne Hagen
Henning Sunde

Marius Gunnerud
Espen Bahr

Mads Bernhoft

Vidar Broberg

Falk Falkum

Tarje Nyberg Karlsen
Thorbjarn Aas

Stian Audestad Lundberg
Sofie Frigard

Sven Sivertzen

Forening
Fet Jff

Oslo JFF
Sarpsborg og Omegn
Ski Jff
Svinndal Jff
Fet Jff

Ski Jff

Oslo JFF
Reelingen Jff
Holter Jff
Asker Jff
Rade JFF

Ski Jff
Reelingen Jff
Enebakk Jff
Enebakk Jff
Fenstad JFF
Buskeruds Jff
Enebakk Jff
Asker Jff
Enebakk JFF
Baerum Jff
Gjest
Buskeruds Jff
Askim og Omegn JF
Oslo JFF
Nordstrand Jff
Sarpsborg og Omegn
Fenstad JFF
Enebakk JFF
Enebakk Jff
Oslo JFF
Oslo JFF

Fet Jff

Oslo JFF

Ski Jff

Fet Jff

Ski Jff
Enebakk JFF
Asker Jff

Klasse Hoved 1

JC 102
JC 102
JC 101
JC 101
JC 101
JC 100
E1 100
JC 99
E1 99
JC 99
JC 99
JC 98
JC 96
JB 96
JC 96
E1 96
JC 94
JC 94
JC 94
JC 94
JC 94
D2 93
Gjest 93
F 93
E2 92
JC 92
JC 91
JC 90
Gjest 90
JC 90
JC 90
JC 89
JC 89
JC 88
JC 87
JC 84
JC 82
JC 81
D1 79
JC 79

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

2 Finale Totalt
0 102

102
101
101
101
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
84
82
81
79
79
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Resultatliste totalt med finaler

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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Navn
John Riise

Renate Kristiansen
Rolf Wexels Riser
Rolf Magnus Grung
Emil Bittner Simensen
Jon Roald Johnsen
Peder Mikkelrud
Jyvind Bghlerengen
Alexander Davidsen
Bente Mostad Tjugum
Karl Halvorsen

Syver Mikkelrud

Bjern Ivar Nordstrgm

Forening
Hurdal JFF

Enebakk JFF
Fenstad JFF
Gjest

Ski Jff
Oslomarka Jff
Aurskog Jff
Skaubygda JFF Frog
Gjest

Oslo JFF
Solemskogen Jff
Aurskog Jff
Blaker Jff

Klasse Hoved 1

E1 76
JC 76
JC 73
Gjest 72
D1 72
JC 72
D2 71
JC 69
Gjest 65
F 64

JC 64
JC 57
JC 56

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

2 Finale Totalt
0 76

76
73
72
72
72
71
69
65
64
64
57
56
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